PHONE	DATE		RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE	RESPONSI
Corre	DATE	ADDRESS	SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	SIGNATU
the owner of record and that Il applicable laws of this Il's authorized representative 1 of the code(s) applicable to	posed work is authorized by the owner of record and that t and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this I certify that the code official's authorized representative rour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to	med property, or that the projection as his authorized agend in the application is issued, ich permit at any reasonable h	I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.	I hereby cer I have been jurisdiction. shall have the such permit.
		CERTIFICATION		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Date:	Date: Date:	Date	alla (garan e a la l	
Denied	Denied	Maj 🔲 Minor 🔲 MM 🔲		
Approved w/Conditions	Approved	Site Plan		,
Requires Rev	Conditional Use	Subdivision	Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work.	3. Buil with Fals pern
Does Not Require Review	Miscellan dous	Wetland	Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.	. Bai sept
Historic Preservation Not in District or Landma	Zoning Appeal Variance	Special Zone or Reviews Shoreland	This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.	1. This App
	Zoning Approval		08/26/2004	dmartin
Date:	ŭ,	Sign		Parmit Tokon Bu
P.A.D.) (Conditions	TRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRI	PEDEST Action:	٠	
HIC:	ature: Signature:	Signato	Proposed Project Description: install a Burnham Boiler w/275 gal tank	Proposed install a
ROLA MEN			des Care de	
INSPECTION: Use Group:	FIRE DEPT: Approved INSPECTION Use Group:		Botter W/2/2 gai tank	
CEO District:	Permit Fee: Cost of Work: \$57.00 \$4,000.00	all a Burnham	2 unit residential 2 unit residen	2 unit re
	14	Pern H\	Phone:	Lessed
Phone 2072822319	Contractor Address: 200	g & Heating		Toron Paragraph
Phone:	Owner Address: Po Box 10127		J. ST. RCHOIL	0 Carriage Ln
	87	Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716	04101	389 Co
CBL:	Permit No: Issue Date:		City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application	City of

	1			E					7	7		·		21			·	
Dept: Building	1	Note:	Dept: Zoning					2 unit residential install	Proposed Use:	With the same of t	Lessee/Buyer's Name		business (vame:	O Carriage Ln	rocanon of Construction:	389 Congress Street, (City of Fortland, IV	
Status: Ap			Status: Ap					a Burnham Bo							F-125)4101 Tel: (laine - Buil	
proved with Conditions			proved					oiler w/275 gal tank	a.aya	443.4	Phone:	Jerrys Plumbing & Heat	Contractor Name:	Wa One	Owner Name:	207) 874-8703, Fax: (2	ding or Use Permit	
Reviewer:			Reviewer:			<u>.</u>	······································	install a	Proposed		म		_			07) 874-8716		
Tammy Munson			Tammy Munson					ı Burnham Boiler w	Project Description:	HVAC	ermit Type:	22 Ridgeview Drive	ontractor Address:	Po Box 10127)wner Address:	04-1287	Permit No:	
Approval Da			Approval Da					//275 gal tank	***************************************			Biddeford				08/26/2004	Date Applied For:	
te: 09/09/2004		Ok to Issue: 🗹	ite: 09/09/2004									(207) 282-2319	Phone	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Phone:	341 G025001	CBL:	
	Building Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Tammy Munson Approval Date:	Building Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Tammy Munson Approval Date:	Ok to Building Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Tammy Munson Approval Date:	Emilding Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Tammy Munson Approval Date: Ok to 1 Reviewer: Tammy Munson Approval Date:	Zoning Status: Approved Reviewer: Tammy Munson Approval Date: Ok to l Building Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Tammy Munson Approval Date:	Zoning Status: Approved Reviewer: Tammy Munson Approval Date: Ok to l Building Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Tammy Munson Approval Date:	Zoning Status: Approved Reviewer: Tammy Munson Approval Date: Ok to l Building Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Tammy Munson Approval Date:	Zoning Status: Approved Reviewer: Tammy Munson Approval Date: Ok to l Building Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Tammy Munson Approval Date:	install a Burnham Boiler w/275 gal tank Reviewer: Tammy Munson Approval Date: Ok to l Ok to l	lential install a Burnham Boiler w/275 gal tank Proposed Project Description: install a Burnham Boiler w/275 gal tank	lential install a Burnham Boiler w/275 gal tank ning Status: Approved Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Tammy Munson Ok to l	s Name Phone: Permit Type: HVAC	Jerrys Plumbing & Heating 22 Ridgeview Drive Biddeford (207)	Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone	Lin. Wa One Be: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone Jerrys Plumbing & Heating 22 Ridgeview Drive Biddeford (207) s Name Phone: Permit Type: HVAC Proposed Project Description: install a Burnham Boiler w/275 gal tank Install a Burnham Boiler w/275 gal tank Name Phone: Proposed Project Description: install a Burnham Boiler w/275 gal tank Install a Burnham Boiler w/275 gal tank Name Proposed Project Description: Install a Burnham Boiler w/275 gal tank Install a Burnham Boiler w/275 gal tank Napproval Date: Ok to l	In Owner Name: In Owner Name: Wa One Contractor Name: Jerrys Plumbing & Heating Phone: Phone: Proposed Project Description: install a Burnham Boiler w/275 gal tank Contractor Address: Proposed Project Description: install a Burnham Boiler w/275 gal tank Reviewer: Tammy Munson Owner Address: Po Box 10127 Phone 22 Ridgeview Drive Biddeford (207) Permit Type: HVAC Proposed Project Description: install a Burnham Boiler w/275 gal tank Ok to l Ok to l	ress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716	OFFIGIRITG, Maline - Building or Use Permit Test Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 Owner Name: Lin

1) Installation shall comply with 1993 BOCA Mechanical Code and State of Maine Oil and Solid Fuel Board	Note:	Dept: Building		Note:	Dept: Zoning		2 unit residential install a Burnham Boiler w/275 gal tank	Proposed Use:		Lessee/Buyer's Name		Business Name:	0 Carriage Ln	Location of Construction:	389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716	City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit	
ply with 19		Status:			Status:		Burnham							N 442	101 Tel:	ine - Bu	
93 BOCA Mechanical	eta sada	Status: Approved with Conditions	.X 1- 1- 1		Status: Approved	 an ang ang Amerika	Boiler w/275 gal tank	WHITE THE TAXABLE PROPERTY OF	-	Phone:	Jerrys Plumbing & Heating	Contractor Name:	Wa One	Owner Name:	(207) 874-8703, Fa	ilding or Use Peri	J-
Code and					Re						Heating				x: (207) 8	mit	
State of N		viewer:			viewer:		install a	Proposed		Р		0	•	0	74-8716		
Maine Oil and Solid		Reviewer: Tammy Munson			Reviewer: Tammy Munson		install a Burnham Boiler w/275 gal tank	Proposed Project Description:	HVAC	Permit Type:	22 Ridgeview Drive Biddeford	Contractor Address:	Po Box 10127	Owner Address:	04-1287	Permit No:	
Laws a		Approval Date:		,	Approval Date:		v/275 gal tank	***************************************			e Biddeford				08/26/2004	Date Applied For:	
Laws and Rules	6	te: 09/09/2004	Ox 82 15546.	5	te: 09/09/2004					T TO THE PARTY OF	(207) 282-2319	Phone		Phone:	341 G025001	CBL:	